2019

2020

24/okt
25/okt
8/nov
26/nov
28/nov
6/dec
12/dec
19/dec
20/dec
15/jan
31/jan
6/feb
24/feb
5/mrt
13/mrt
26/mrt
2/apr
15/apr
17/apr
30/apr
8/mei
12/mei
13/mei
15/mei
18/mei
29/mei
29/mei
9/jun
11/jun
25/jun
6/jul
16/jul
22/jul
3/sep
14/sep
24/sep
15/okt
29/okt

extra
extra
extra

extra
extra

extra
extra

extra
extra

extra

extra
extra
extra

extra
extra
extra
extra
extra

extra

extra

extra

extra

extra

extra

extra

extra

check op website: https://besluitvorming.vgc.be/Pages/Home.aspx

XXX

andere (verkeerde) datum op website
ontbreekt op website (inclusief besluiten)



